Fayetteville State University Police
Department

Daily Crime and Fire Log

April 2021



Case number

Date/Time Reported

Fayetteville State University Police Department

Daily Crime Log
April 2021

Date/Time Occurred

Crime Description

Location

Disposition

2021-0075
2021-0076
2021-0077
2021-0078
2021-0079
2021-0080
2021-0083
2021-0084
2021-0085
2021-0086
2021-0088
2021-0089

Case number

4-4-2021 /1622
4-6-2021 / 2302
4-6-2021 /0308
4-8-2021 / 0016
4-8-2021 /1533
4-10-2021/ 2137
4-14-2021 /0014
4-14-2021 / 0200
4-15-2021 / 2229
4-16-2021/ 2238
4-21-2021 /1258
4-23-2021/ 2142

Date/Time Reported

4-4-2021 /1622
4-6-2021 / 2302
4-6-2021 /0315
4-6-2021 /2100
4-6-2021 /0730
4-10-2021 /2138
4-14-2021 /0014
4-14-2021 / 0200
4-15-2021 / 2228
4-16-2021/ 2230
4-18-2021 / 1200
4-21-2021 / 1529

Drug Law Violation
False Fire Alarm

Drug Law Violation
Harassing Phone Calls
Larceny

Drug Law Violation
Drug Law Violation
Communicating Threats
Drug Law Violation
Drug Law Violation
Damage To Property

Communicating Threats

Renaissance Hall
Hackley Honors Hall
Lot F

Hackley Honors Hall
Lot P

W.T. Brown Dr.
UPA

UPA

Grace Black Circle
Hackley Honors Hall
Lot F

CBE Building

Fayetteville State University Police Department
Daily Fire Log
April 2021

Date/Time Occurred

Location

Closed by Exception
Closed by Arrest
Closed by Arrest
Closed by Other Means
Closed by Exception
Closed by Other Means
Closed by Exception
Closed by Exception
Closed by Other Means
Closed by Other Means
Closed by Other Means
Closed by Other Means

Nature of Fire

No Fires Reported

*Timely Warning/Emergency Notification




