## Fayetteville State University Police Department

Daily Crime and Fire Log

April 2021

## Fayetteville State University Police Department

## Daily Crime Log April 2021

Case number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Crime Description	Location	Disposition
2021-0075	4-4-2021 / 1622	4-4-2021 / 1622	Drug Law Violation	Renaissance Hall	Closed by Exception
2021-0076	4-6-2021 / 2302	4-6-2021 / 2302	False Fire Alarm	Hackley Honors Hall	Closed by Arrest
2021-0077	4-6-2021 / 0308	4-6-2021 / 0315	Drug Law Violation	Lot F	Closed by Arrest
2021-0078	4-8-2021 / 0016	4-6-2021 / 2100	Harassing Phone Calls	Hackley Honors Hall	Closed by Other Means
2021-0079	4-8-2021 / 1533	4-6-2021 / 0730	Larceny	Lot P	Closed by Exception
2021-0080	4-10-2021 / 2137	4-10-2021 / 2138	Drug Law Violation	W.T. Brown Dr.	Closed by Other Means
2021-0083	4-14-2021 / 0014	4-14-2021 / 0014	Drug Law Violation	UPA	Closed by Exception
2021-0084	4-14-2021 / 0200	4-14-2021 / 0200	Communicating Threats	UPA	Closed by Exception
2021-0085	4-15-2021 / 2229	4-15-2021 / 2228	Drug Law Violation	Grace Black Circle	Closed by Other Means
2021-0086	4-16-2021 / 2238	4-16-2021 / 2230	Drug Law Violation	Hackley Honors Hall	Closed by Other Means
2021-0088	4-21-2021 / 1258	4-18-2021 / 1200	Damage To Property	Lot F	Closed by Other Means
2021-0089	4-23-2021 / 2142	4-21-2021 / 1529	Communicating Threats	CBE Building	Closed by Other Means

## Fayetteville State University Police Department Daily Fire Log April 2021

Case number	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Location	Nature of Fire
No Fires Reported				

<sup>\*</sup>Timely Warning/Emergency Notification